KOWE - Lauf 1999 am 18.07.1999

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Jugend

Jugend - Jugend U18 mannlich / 4050m

Platz
1

2
3
4

Jugend - Jugend U18 weiblich / 4050m

Platz
1

a b wnN

Jugend - Jugend U20 mannlich / 4050m

Platz
1

2
3
4

Jugend - Jugend U20 weiblich / 4050m

Platz
1

a b wN

Zeit (brutto)
00:13:58
00:14:46
00:16:40
00:20:20

Zeit (brutto)
00:18:19
00:19:35
00:19:40
00:21:04
00:24:27

Zeit (brutto)
00:13:41
00:13:43
00:14:24
00:16:48

Zeit (brutto)
00:15:06
00:16:51
00:18:12
00:18:31
00:19:11

StartNr.
153
154
155
156

StartNr.
148
149
150
151
152

StartNr.
162
163
164
165

StartNr.
157
158
159
160
161

Name

Gerber, Klaus
Materne, Pilip

Popp, Holger
Wiedenbauer, Rainer

Name

Nadler, Stefanie
Sixt, Steffi
Plekat, Sylvia
kett, Stefanie
Gradl, Silke

Name

Schwarzfischer, Thomas
Segerer, Florian
Stadler, Maximilian
Luber, Benjamin

Name
Hofmann, Fakia
Klinger, Brigitte
Rampf, Doris
Kett, Carmen
Rosl, Kerstin

Jahrgang
1983
1983
1982
1982

Jahrgang
1982
1983
1982
1983
1983

Jahrgang
1980
1981
1981
1981

Jahrgang
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981

Geschl.

SEIES B

Geschl.

£ =&

Geschl.

SEIES B

Verein

SV Parkstein

SV Kulmain

SV Kulmain
Wintersportverein Nabburg

Verein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TV Geiselhoring

TSV DETAG Wernberg

TV FloRR

TV FloRR

Verein

DJK Beucherling

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Gleiritsch

ohne Verein

Verein

SC Roth

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TV Waldmiinchen

TV FloR

ohne Verein
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